
Michigan (19-7-1,14-4-1) -vs- Alaska Fairbanks (12-14-3,11-11-1)
2/6/2004 at Fairbanks, AK

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 2/6/2004
Start: 7:08
Time: 2:23
Attendance: 4,246
Location: Fairbanks, AK
Officials: Referee: Steve McInchak; Linesman: Darren Kadel;
Linesman: Toni Letuligasenoa; Goal judge: Tom Robinson; Goal
judge: Elaine Partnow; Pen timekeeper: Tim Bauer; Game
timekeeper: Tim Bauer; Scorer: Carlin Smith

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Michigan 0 1 3 4
Alaska Fairbanks 0 1 0 1

UM: Jason Ryznar (2); Eric Werner (1); Brandon Rogers (1)
UAF: CZUY, Kelly (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type UM UAF
2nd 10:24 UM Jason Ryznar Andrew Ebbett, David Moss EV 1 0
2nd 14:09 UAF CZUY, Kelly HENDRY, Jordan, FORNATARO, Nathan PP 1 1
3rd 12:20 UM Eric Werner Milan Gajic, T.J. Hensick PP 2 1
3rd 13:43 UM Brandon Rogers T.J. Hensick, Milan Gajic PP 3 1
3rd 19:05 UM Jason Ryznar Andrew Ebbett, David Moss EV 4 1

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st UM Matt Hunwick 02:00 O-HOOKING MINOR 07:26 PP
1st UAF FRASER, Curtis 02:00 GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE MINOR 07:45 PP
1st UM Nick Martens 02:00 OBSTRUCTION MINOR 11:41 PP
1st UAF CZUY, Kelly 02:00 CHECKING FROM BEHIND MINOR 12:14 PP
1st UM Andrew Ebbett 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 12:34
1st UAF HENDRY, Jordan 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 12:34
1st UAF HERMAN, Tom 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 16:25 PP
2nd UM Andy Burnes 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 00:36 PP
2nd UAF VOROS, Aaron 02:00 CHARGING MINOR 01:51 PP
2nd UM Michael Woodford Jr. 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 12:14 PP
3rd UAF FRASER, Curtis 05:00 CHARGING MAJOR 11:00 PP
3rd UM Mike Brown 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 16:07 PP
3rd UM Eric Werner 02:00 ROUGHING ATW MINOR 17:54
3rd UAF CAMPBELL, Ryan 02:00 ROUGHING ATW MINOR 17:54

3rd UAF SYLVESTRE, Jared 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT
10MINMIS

C 17:54



Individual
Michigan 4

Alaska Fairbanks 1

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Nick Martens 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
3 Eric Werner 1 0 3 0 - 1-2 0

D 4 Andy Burnes 0 0 1 +1 - 1-2 0
5 Brandon Rogers 1 0 1 +1 - - 0

D 6 Matt Hunwick 0 0 0 +2 - 1-2 0
7 T.J. Hensick 0 2 3 0 - - 0
8 Jason Dest 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Milan Gajic 0 2 2 0 - - 0

C 10 Dwight Helminen 0 0 5 0 - - 0
13 Mike Brown 0 0 2 0 - 1-2 0
14 Brandon Kaleniecki 0 0 1 0 - - 0

RW 15 Jeff Tambellini 0 0 2 0 - - 0
16 David Rohlfs 0 0 2 0 - - 0
17 Michael Woodford Jr. 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
18 David Moss 0 2 3 +2 - - 0
19 Andrew Ebbett 0 2 0 +2 - 1-2 0

LW 21 Eric Nystrom 0 0 4 0 - - 0
22 Jason Ryznar 2 0 3 +2 - - 0

G 35 Al Montoya 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 4 8 34 10 0-0 7-14 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
4 KEOUGH, David 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 6 HENDRY, Jordan 0 1 2 0 - 1-2 0
7 CAMPBELL, Ryan 0 0 2 0 - 1-2 0
10 SYLVESTRE, Jared 0 0 2 0 - 1-10 0

RW 11 CZUY, Kelly 1 0 3 -1 - 1-2 0
12 HICKEY, Cramer 0 0 2 0 - - 0
15 GRINEVITCH, Jason 0 0 2 -2 - - 0

LW 16 KEITH, Cam 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
18 LARRANAGA, Felipe 0 0 1 -2 - - 0
20 LANG, Ryan 0 0 4 -1 - - 0

C 24 FRASER, Curtis 0 0 6 0 - 2-7 0
D 25 FORNATARO, Nathan 0 1 0 -1 - - 0

27 SCHMIDT, Corbin 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
29 AUSTIN, Paul 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
34 VOROS, Aaron 0 0 6 -1 - 1-2 0

G 35 McKAY, Preston 0 0 0 0 - - 0
37 HERMAN, Tom 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
38 BURNETT, Lucas 0 0 1 0 - - 0
39 RASK, Cory 0 0 3 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 1 2 37 -11 0-0 8-27 0

Michigan Goalkeeping Alaska Fairbanks Goalkeeping

Michigan Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
35 Al Montoya W 60:00 1 0 36

Totals 1 0 36

Alaska Fairbanks Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
35 McKAY, Preston L 58:59 3 0 30
TM TEAM 1:01 0 1 0

Totals 3 1 30

Michigan Faceoffs Alaska Fairbanks Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


